IN

Program
Sektionsavgift
Spons
Kaffeskulder
Totalt

[V}

Provsitts

bof

KFfIK

GP

SN

Valberedning
ATKK

Totalt

Styretarr
Vaffelatartavling
Artsoppa
Sektionsmoten
Konferens o. dyl.
Skjortor och fl6
Totalt

ADM o trak

Kontorsmaterial och kopiering

Bank och férsakring
Bilfonden
Rumsfonden
Random dskningar
Kaffe

Totalt
Internrepresentation
Internrepresentation
Totalt

Totalt

SUMMA
In

Ut

Totalt

50 000,00 kr
50 000,00 kr
20 000,00 kr
15 000,00 kr
135 000,00 kr

-10 000,00 kr
-30 000,00 kr
-5 000,00 kr
-9 000,00 kr
-2 000,00 kr
-1 500,00 kr
-15 000,00 kr
-72 500,00 kr

-1 000,00 kr
-5 000,00 kr
10 000,00 kr
-2 000,00 kr
-3 700,00 kr
-21 700,00 kr

-13 000,00 kr
-2 200,00 kr
-1 500,00 kr
-6 000,00 kr

-15 000,00 kr
-37 700,00 kr

-6 000,00 kr
-6 000,00 kr
-137 900,00 kr

135 000,00 kr
-137 900,00 kr
-2 900,00 kr



